
LISBON, PORTUGAL

Sunday May 12 Monday May 13 Tuesday May 14 Wednesday May 15 Thursday May 16 Friday May 17 Saturday May 18

9 - 11 am

11 am - 1 pm

1 - 2 pm Welcome Lunch

Sunday May 19 Monday May 20 Tuesday May 21 Wednesday May 22

1 - 2 pm

2- 5 pm Free Time Wrap-up session

7.30 pm
Farewell Dinner w/ Fado 

Show 

Penn State University @ Lisbon (May 12-22 2024) - The  Interconnection of Law, Illicit Drugs and Health Policy in Portugal

2- 5 pm City tour

The implementation of 
Portuguese Drug Policy 

(SICAD+CDT) 
Arrivals

Group airport pick up + Hotel 
check in

 Introduction to drug policy 
and historical context 

On site Orientation (B607)

Visit to GAT

Field Class to Casal Ventoso 
& Visit to CRESCER

Departure: Transfer to the 
airport

9 am - 1 pm
Visit to

EMCDDA

Field Class with local law 
enforcement

Methadone Vans
Field Activity/Community 

Engagement with CRESCER 
Free Time

Survival Portuguese Class with 
Trip to the Market
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